
School Year 2024-2025 
 

 

Wednesday 28th August  

 

Staff Planning Day 

Thursday 29th August  

 

School Opens for Term 1  

Monday 28th October-Friday 1st 
November 

Mid-Term Break-School Closed 

Friday 20th December School Closes at 12:30pm for Christmas 
Holidays 

Monday 6th January 
 

School Opens for Term 2 

Friday 31st January & Monday 3rd 
February 

School Closed 

Thursday 20th & Friday 21st February 
 

Mid-Term Break-School Closed 

Friday 14th & Monday 17th March 
 

School Closed 

Friday 11th April School Closes at 12:30pm for Easter 
Holidays 

Monday 28th April 
 

School Opens for Term 3 

Monday 5th May 
 

School Closed 

Friday 30th May, Monday 2nd June & 
Tuesday 3rd June 

School Closed 

Friday 27th June School Closes at 12:30pm for Summer 
Holidays 

 


